Team Standings

79th Big 12 Wrestling Tournament

At Oklahoma 3/8/2014

Team Champion Oklahoma State - 98.5 Points

Outstanding Wrestler Chris Perry - Oklahoma State

Number of Individual Champs in parentheses

1 Oklahoma State 98.5 (6)
2 Oklahoma 63.5 (2)
3 lowa State 455 (2)
4 West Virginia 26

Champions and Place Winners

125

133

141

149

157

165

174

184

197

285

1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:

Jarrod Patterson - Oklahoma (4-3)

Cory Stainbrook - West Virginia (5-4)

Jon Morrison - Oklahoma State (8-1)
Nathan Pennesi - West Virginia (WBF 6:33)

Anthony Collica - Oklahoma State (4-2)
Nick Lester - Oklahoma (17-0)

Kendrick Maple - Oklahoma (6-3)

Mike Morales - West Virginia (9-6)

Alex Dieringer - Oklahoma State (8-3)
Tim Wheeling - West Virginia (6-4)

Tyler Caldwell - Oklahoma State (12-1)
Clark Glass - Oklahoma (4-2)

Chris Perry - Oklahoma State (3-2)
Tanner Weatherman - lowa State (Med FFT)

Leland Weatherspoon - lowa State (4-3)
Mac Mancuso - West Virginia (8-2)

Kyven Gadson - lowa State (4-3 TB2)
Blake Rosholt - Oklahoma State (9-0)

Austin Marsden - Oklahoma State (5-2)
Quean Smith - lowa State (9-6)

Compiled by wrestlingstats.com

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:

4th

Eddie Klimara - Oklahoma State
Earl Hall - lowa State

Cody Brewer - Oklahoma
Shayden Terukina - lowa State
Gabe Moreno - lowa State
Colin Johnston - West Virginia
Josh Kindig - Oklahoma State
Luke Goetl - lowa State

Justin DeAngelis - Oklahoma
John Nicholson - lowa State

Michael Moreno - lowa State
Ross Renzi - West Virginia
Andrew Howe - Oklahoma
Bubba Scheffel - West Virginia
Nolan Boyd - Oklahoma State
Danny Chaid - Oklahoma
Travis Rutt - Oklahoma

Leo Trindade - West Virginia

A. J. Vizcarrando - West Virginia
: Ron Larsen - Oklahoma

2014 |



