79th Big 12 Wrestling Tournament At Oklahoma 3/8/2014

Team Champion Oklahoma State - 98.5 Points

Outstanding Wrestler Chris Perry - Oklahoma State

Team Standings Number of Individual Champs in parentheses

 1 Oklahoma State
 98.5 (6)

 2 Oklahoma
 63.5 (2)

 3 Iowa State
 45.5 (2)

 4 West Virginia
 26

Champions and Place Winners

125	Jarrod Patterson - Oklahoma (4-3) Cory Stainbrook - West Virginia (5-4)	 Eddie Klimara - Oklahoma State Earl Hall - Iowa State
133	Jon Morrison - Oklahoma State (8-1) Nathan Pennesi - West Virginia (WBF 6:33)	Cody Brewer - Oklahoma Shayden Terukina - Iowa State
141	Anthony Collica - Oklahoma State (4-2) Nick Lester - Oklahoma (17-0)	 Gabe Moreno - Iowa State Colin Johnston - West Virginia
149	Kendrick Maple - Oklahoma (6-3) Mike Morales - West Virginia (9-6)	Josh Kindig - Oklahoma State Luke Goetl - Iowa State
157	Alex Dieringer - Oklahoma State (8-3) Tim Wheeling - West Virginia (6-4)	Justin DeAngelis - Oklahoma John Nicholson - Iowa State
165	Tyler Caldwell - Oklahoma State (12-1) Clark Glass - Oklahoma (4-2)	 Michael Moreno - Iowa State Ross Renzi - West Virginia
174	Chris Perry - Oklahoma State (3-2) Tanner Weatherman - Iowa State (Med FFT)	 Andrew Howe - Oklahoma Bubba Scheffel - West Virginia
184	Leland Weatherspoon - Iowa State (4-3) Mac Mancuso - West Virginia (8-2)	Nolan Boyd - Oklahoma State Danny Chaid - Oklahoma
197	Kyven Gadson - Iowa State (4-3 TB2) Blake Rosholt - Oklahoma State (9-0)	 Travis Rutt - Oklahoma Leo Trindade - West Virginia
285	Austin Marsden - Oklahoma State (5-2) Quean Smith - Iowa State (9-6)	A. J. Vizcarrando - West Virginia Ron Larsen - Oklahoma